AGHOLOR DIVISION
HOUSE-OF-PAIN
KNIGHTS
FELLAS
BOMBERS
BAYFOXES
PEEPS

COX DIVISION
EMUS
TOUCANS
DESTROYERS
CRUNCH
MERKINS
SWALLOWS

ERTZ DIVISION
ENDINGS
COCKATIELS
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
CHOWDAHEADZ
CLAMMERIN'CLAMS
FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS

WEEK 8 RESULTS

TOUCANS 109, BUFFENUFF 89
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BOMBERS 106, VICTORS 102

PEEPS 106, BAYFOXES 82
EMUS 137, SWALLOWS 53
HEAVYS 102, KNIGHTS 87
CRUNCH 91, MERKINS 75

WEEK 9 MATCHUPS

VICTORS vs HOUSE-OF-PAIN
PRESSCOVFEFE vs FELLAS

RIVERRATS vs BOMBERS

UNICORNS vs KNIGHTS
EMUS vs BLUECRABS
PEEPS vs HEAVYS

NEWS & NOTES
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ESFFL 2018 WEEK 8 UPDATE

DIVISION STANDINGS

T PIS BARNETT DIVISION
0 976 (+44) VICTORS

0 948 HEAVYS

0 981 PRESSCOVFEFE

0 872 RIVERRATS

0 932 UNICORNS

0 857 RED-EARED-SLIDERS
T PIS DARBY DIVISION
0 976 (+44) BLUECRABS

0 838 PENTHOUSE

0 7% MERCHANTS-OF-COOL
0 784 SLUGGAS

0 641 WALLABIES

0 572 BUFFENUFF

T PIS FOLES DIVISION
0 967 (+35) PINKSLIPPERS

0 946 BLUEHOAGIES

0 858 UNDERDOGS

0 893 MANATEES

0 848 BRAWLERS

2 698 TOLLRUNNERS

GALLOPINGSCALLOPS 113, UNDERDOGS 105
MERCHANTS-OF-COOL 99, WALLABIES 98
CHOWDAHEADZ 96, FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS 76
CLAMMERIN'CLAMS 107, COCKATIELS 93
FELLAS 119, RED-EARED-SLIDERS 110
PRESSCOVFEFE 119, RIVERRATS 109

MERCHANTS-OF-COOL vs DESTROYERS
PINKSLIPPERS vs CLAMMERIN'CLAMS
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS vs MANATEES
TOLLRUNNERS vs FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS
BAYFOXES vs RED-EARED-SLIDERS
UNDERDOGS vs CHOWDAHEADZ

PTS
1,084 (+152)
984
886
1,042
832
744

v NN[E
N~NbhwNNIE
~oocococolH

PTS
920 (-12)
952
924
788
762
793
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PTS
987 (+55)
917
904
896
879
745
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PINKSLIPPERS 126, BRAWLERS 114
HOUSE-OF-PAIN 101, UNICORNS 86
BLUEHOAGIES 115, MANATEES 95
ENDINGS 114, TOLLRUNNERS 92
PENTHOUSE 94, BLUECRABS 88
SLUGGAS 88, DESTROYERS 64

COCKATIELS vs BRAWLERS
PENTHOUSE vs SWALLOWS
BLUEHOAGIES vs ENDINGS
SLUGGAS vs BUFFENUFF
CRUNCH vs WALLABIES
TOUCANS vs MERKINS

- The total pot now stands at 1,822 beanos. The Fantasy Bowl Winner is guaranteed to win at least 911 beanos.

- Period 1 Free Agent moves for Week 9 are due by Thursday, November 1, at 8 PM ET. Any transaction involving an OAK or SFO player (added or dropped) must be received by then.

WILD CARD STANDINGS

WILD CARD RACE
HEAVYS
PENTHOUSE
KNIGHTS
COCKATIELS
MERCHANTS-OF-COOL
PRESSCOVFEFE
BLUEHOAGIES
RIVERRATS
FELLAS
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
UNDERDOGS
SLUGGAS
CHOWDAHEADZ
BOMBERS
CLAMMERIN'CLAMS
TOUCANS
BAYFOXES
MANATEES
BRAWLERS
PEEPS
DESTROYERS
CRUNCH
WALLABIES
UNICORNS
BUFFENUFF
MERKINS
TOLLRUNNERS
RED-EARED-SLIDERS
FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS
SWALLOWS
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- Period 2 Free Agent moves for Week 9 are due by Saturday, November 3, at Noon ET. No OAK or SFO players (added or dropped) can be involved in a Period 2 transaction.
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GB
+1.0
+1.0

PB
+52
+20
+16
+14

8
-46
-15

+110
+49
74
-28

144
-39
-60
-84
-94

-36
53
75

-136

-148

-170

-100

-139
291
-187
-188
234
-360



